ACCESSORIES

jofed I 570159 TOYOTA LANDCRUISER

A SZL 70 SERIES REAR BAR

1) @ €
:i:j"'&,“_' \‘ . S5 Vs t" > ~ . “ir
ey > i+ b = NPY])
< S “ 2 <& G g
Bracket 1Pcs. Bracket 1Set. L,R Bracket 2Pcs
'4 \g‘ \6 08—\
> ﬁ\ “ “‘ B
|| 1
6&;’ | e
Bracket 2Pcs. Bracket 2Pcs. U Bolt M12 x 1.5, 2Pcs
@ ® Q)
N [ ] )
= i ; < )
0 [ L
Bracket 2Pcs. Square Washer M12, 48Pcs. Nut M12 x 1.5, 20Pcs.
10 11 12
=L (f." |
Bolt M12 x 1.5 x 35, 28Pcs Spring Washer M12, 12Pcs. Washer M10, 8Pcs.
13 14

Bolt M10 x 1.25 x 30, 4Pcs.

Nut M10 x 1.25, 4Pcs.




[l T EX-J1 3 TOYOTA LANDCRUISER
N> W 70 SERIES REAR BAR

ACCESSORIES

Truck Frame ‘ :
ru r Ho ‘.fb.f,.




I ACCESSORIES

(o le) ]I EX-J B TOYOTA LANDCRUISER
<. 70 SERIES REAR BAR

'i‘

Adjustable Offset Head, 1Pc.

Q@

<

e

Jerrycan Holder, 1Pc.

Lock Arm, 2Pcs.

LED. Light, 2Pcs.

Seal Waterproof, 2Pcs.

Support Washer M30, 4Pcs.

Main Bearing, 2Pcs.

Support Bearing, 2Pcs.

Support Washer M20, 2Pcs.

Nut M22 x 1.5, 2Pcs.

Pin, 2Pcs.

Cover, 2Pcs.

Bolt M6 x 1 x 15, 10Pcs.

Bolt M6 x 1 x 15, 2Pcs.

Washer M6, 8Pcs.

Nut M6 x 1, 8Pcs.

Bolt M4 x 0.5 x 15, 2Pcs.

Number Plate Light, 1Pc.

)

Washer M4, 2Pcs.

O

Nut M4 x 0.5, 2Pcs.




L)1 EXe 11 TOYOTA LANDCRUISER
<. 70 SERIES REAR BAR

- ACCESSORIES
==

i) A
'Y e
g’ ‘
/| |
= | - \4‘!.“ — \
g = 7
ﬁ.\!d e T~
- d e 6
\ | o =
‘_w.,“ )1 Y k. =
= ? =
| » [ |} )
J —
‘ —— Rear Bar
]
=1




	022-02 VX70-1
	022-02 VX70-2
	022-02 VX70-3
	022-02 VX70-4

